79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 6, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
GORGET LINE 1 ®
Wattage / Input 30W + 2.5W (700mA)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 2
Construction Body: High Impact PMMA (Acrylic)
Lens: Satin Diffuser
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens Direct: 3870 lm (3000K)
Indirect: 300 lm (3000K)
Efficacy Direct: 129 lm/W (3000K)
Indirect: 120 lm/W (3000K)
Optics Direct / Indirect
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hrs L80, B10 (Ta 25°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Finishes 14 Standard - see below and chart on page 2
Fixture Dimensions 65.3” l x 25.0” w x 0.9” h
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Gorget, designed by Karim Rashid, is a series of sleek, futuristic luminaires
rooted in modular elements that come together to form the collection of three
styles. Constellation is composed of interlocking rings that can be woven into
captivating hanging sculptures, Linear is a system ideal for accentuating
corridors and hallways, and Wall is a sconce to adorn surfaces. Gorget Line 1
is the smallest of 3 lengths for the linear suspended version. It is 65.3” in length
with downlight or up/down light in 3 color temperatures 14 standard finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: IO5.4001.0171.1561.B0.US. Power Supplies ordered separately.
IO5.4001 . . 1 . .US
Model No. Suspension Length Power CCT Finish
IO5.4001 0171 - 59.05” 1 - Remote 561 - 2700K B0 - Classic Black I0 - Night .US
0180 - 118.11” 661 - 3000K W0 - Cream White H0 - Dark Honey
761 - 4000K T0 - Titan E0 - White Gold
S0 - Silver L0 - Light Gold
D0 - Deep Green G0 - Gold
O0 - Ocean C0 - Cooper
R0 - Royal Red P0 - Karim Pink
65.3"
25.0"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 6, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
GORGET LINE 1 ®
classic black
titan
silver
cream white
deep green
night
ocean
royal red
dark honey
light gold
gold
white gold
cooper
karim pink
ColorsFINISHES
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GORGET_LINE_1_SET_2700K_SATINE_CC_HE_1660MM.IES
301
603
904
1205
Maximum Candela = 1205.2
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GORGET_LINE_1_SET_3000K_SATINE_CC_HE_1660MM.IES
316
633
949
1265
Maximum Candela = 1265.3
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : GORGET_LINE_1_SET_4000K_SATINE_CC_HE_1660MM.IES
332
664
996
1329
Maximum Candela = 1328.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
For other power supply options consult factory.
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
700mA - 32.5W
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 700mA, 50W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00561-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 700mA, 100W, Class 2 1-1
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00181 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 700mA, 38W, Class 2 1-1